
2022 Trophée Saint Quentin étape 3
Ecole PolytechniQUE 29.6.2022

7512IF RO'Paris

Jean-Luc GLASSET
7807IF GO78
Circuit : A
Distance : 7940m

--/67 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jérôme BOUCHAN 0:51:15
2. Johann TINCHANT 0:52:31
3. Maxime MARCHAND 0:57:00

1. 31 00:03:05 184m 16'45"/km
2. 33 00:04:03 00:07:08 147m 27'33"/km
3. 61 00:03:19 00:10:27 200m 16'35"/km
4. 44 00:02:10 00:12:37 110m 19'42"/km
5. 52 00:04:06 00:16:43 167m 24'33"/km
6. 58 00:02:56 00:19:39 255m 11'30"/km
7. 36 00:02:39 00:22:18 124m 21'22"/km
8. 43 00:05:01 00:27:19 238m 21'05"/km
9. 84 00:02:21 00:29:40 260m 9'02"/km

10. 68 00:02:21 00:32:01 290m 8'06"/km
11. 41 00:03:03 00:35:04 344m 8'52"/km
12. 70 00:04:18 00:39:22 416m 10'20"/km
13. 69 00:02:37 00:41:59 189m 13'51"/km
14. 67 00:02:40 00:44:39 297m 8'59"/km
15. 40 00:04:34 00:49:13 431m 10'36"/km
16. 71 00:00:37 00:49:50 51m 12'05"/km
17. 39 00:00:45 00:50:35 83m 9'02"/km
18. 48 00:02:39 00:53:14 309m 8'35"/km
19. 38 00:02:26 00:55:40 282m 8'38"/km
20. 57 00:02:21 00:58:01 268m 8'46"/km
21. 53 00:02:14 01:00:15 253m 8'50"/km
22. 37 00:01:26 01:01:41 154m 9'18"/km
23. 42 00:02:09 01:03:50 288m 7'28"/km
24. 47 00:01:52 01:05:42 70m 26'40"/km
25. 46 00:03:36 01:09:18 343m 10'30"/km
26. 45 00:03:41 01:12:59
27. 60 00:02:58 01:15:57
28. 54 00:02:07 01:18:04 188m 11'16"/km
29. 45 00:02:24 01:20:28 196m 12'15"/km
30. 35 00:04:31 01:24:59 433m 10'26"/km
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